
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 120.0 0

2 Callie Locke South Haven 113.0 115.0 0

3 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 109.9 110.0 0

4 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 110.0 0

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 113.0 105.0 0

6 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 113.0 95.0 0

7 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 113.6 90.0 0

8 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 111.5 85.0 0

9 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 113.7 85.0 0

10 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.0 75.0 0

11 Ayra Montoya Wichita East High School 114.0 70.0 0

12 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.6 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 113.0 225.0 0

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 215.0 0

3 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 205.0 0

4 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 109.9 195.0 0

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 113.0 190.0 0

6 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 113.7 165.0 0

7 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.0 160.0 0

8 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 113.0 160.0 0

9 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 113.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 111.5 140.0 0

11 Ayra Montoya Wichita East High School 114.0 125.0 0

12 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.6 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 109.9 120.0 0

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 115.0 0

3 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 113.0 115.0 0

4 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 115.0 0

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 113.0 115.0 0

6 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 113.7 115.0 0

7 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.0 110.0 0

8 Callie Locke South Haven 113.0 105.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 111.5 85.0 0

10 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 113.6 85.0 0

11 Ayra Montoya Wichita East High School 114.0 60.0 0

12 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.6 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 113.0 445.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 440.0 8

3 Rielyn Fleming Pratt High School 113.0 440.0 6

4 Brylee Johnson Wellington Crusaders 109.9 425.0 4

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 113.0 410.0 2

6 Jessica Kroenke Iola High School 113.0 370.0 1

7 Claire Ginter Wellington Crusaders 113.7 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.0 345.0 0

9 Callie Burden Wellington Crusaders 113.6 320.0 0

10 Sawyer Parkey Wellington Crusaders 111.5 310.0 0

11 Ayra Montoya Wichita East High School 114.0 255.0 0

12 Peyton Neises Neodesha Bluestreaks 109.6 0 0


